
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show Jamie Christian 5 Admat Romeo Persian E Swanston

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 6 Pokhara One and Only Persian S Timmony
1 Third Best Jamie Christian 7 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show Jamie Christian 12 Jaygee Whooze Gotta Secret Exotic J Greentree

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 11 Jaygee Soda Licious Exotic J Greentree
1 Third Best Jamie Christian 9 Admat Beauti Star Persian E Swanston
1 Fourth Best Jamie Christian 15 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry
1 Fifth Best Jamie Christian 16 Shemiaka Cinderella Siberian T Stewart

1 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group One Male Cats Best in Show Jamie Christian 18 Pokhara One in a Million Persian S Timmony

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 19 D'eden Lover Magic System Exotic J Greentree
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group One Female Cats Best in Show Jamie Christian 24 It*code Fatate Bessie Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 22 Admat Kaluha Dreams Persian E Swanston
1 Third Best Jamie Christian 23 Jaymlynkatz Zenobia Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
1 Fourth Best Jamie Christian 25 Burong Zarah Ragdoll R Hicks
1 Fifth Best Jamie Christian 21 Willowra Summer Kiss Persian G Cameron

1 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show Jamie Christian 1 Babuschka Zeus Siberian T Stewart

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show Jamie Christian 4 Babuschka Candy Crush Siberian G Ransom

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 2 Kanalautch Lady Tabitha Persian D White
1 Third Best Jamie Christian 3 Kalanauntch Bella Domina Exotic L Vahland
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
2 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show Sharon Hodge 7 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 6 Pokhara One and Only Persian S Timmony
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 5 Admat Romeo Persian E Swanston
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show Sharon Hodge 15 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 12 Jaygee Whooze Gotta Secret Exotic J Greentree
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 11 Jaygee Soda Licious Exotic J Greentree
2 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 14 Subria Cuddle Pie Birman B & C Richings
2 Fifth Best Sharon Hodge 13 Subria The Magic Pudding Birman B & C Richings

2 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group One Male Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 18 Pokhara One in a Million Persian S Timmony

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 19 D'eden Lover Magic System Exotic J Greentree
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 17 Richdean Hanky Panky Persian E Swanston
2 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 20 Burong Rocket Ragdoll R Hicks
2 Fifth Best

2 Group One Female Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 24 It*code Fatate Bessie Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 23 Jaymlynkatz Zenobia Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 22 Admat Kaluha Dreams Persian E Swanston
2 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 25 Burong Zarah Ragdoll R Hicks
2 Fifth Best

2 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 1 Babuschka Zeus Siberian T Stewart

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 2 Kanalautch Lady Tabitha Persian D White

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 3 Kalanauntch Bella Domina Exotic L Vahland
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 4 Babuschka Candy Crush Siberian G Ransom
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
3 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show Margaret Sim 7 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 5 Admat Romeo Persian E Swanston
3 Third Best Margaret Sim 6 Pokhara One and Only Persian S Timmony
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show Margaret Sim 15 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 12 Jaygee Whooze Gotta Secret Exotic J Greentree
3 Third Best Margaret Sim 14 Subria Cuddle Pie Birman B & C Richings
3 Fourth Best Margaret Sim 9 Admat Beauti Star Persian E Swanston
3 Fifth Best Margaret Sim 8 Kalanautch Sweet Starlet Persian L & S Hodge

3 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group One Male Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 19 D'eden Lover Magic System Exotic J Greentree

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 18 Pokhara One in a Million Persian S Timmony
3 Third Best Margaret Sim 20 Burong Rocket Ragdoll R Hicks
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group One Female Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 24 It*code Fatate Bessie Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 21 Willowra Summer Kiss Persian G Cameron
3 Third Best Margaret Sim 23 Jaymlynkatz Zenobia Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
3 Fourth Best Margaret Sim 22 Admat Kaluha Dreams Persian E Swanston
3 Fifth Best Margaret Sim 25 Burong Zarah Ragdoll R Hicks

3 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 1 Babuschka Zeus Siberian T Stewart

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 2 Kanalautch Lady Tabitha Persian D White

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 3 Kalanauntch Bella Domina Exotic L Vahland
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
1 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show Jamie Christian 33 Astraxalotte Kilani Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 40 Punchie Temora Spawn Oriental M Baxter
1 Third Best Jamie Christian 38 Tomadah Angel Oust Siamese R & C Tomlinson
1 Fourth Best Jamie Christian 34 Astraxlotte Kajri Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family
1 Fifth Best Jamie Christian 35 Astraxlotte Lani Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family

1 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show Jamie Christian 32 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 41 Punchie Billie Jean Oriental M Baxter
1 Third Best Jamie Christian 39 Punchie Miss Misha Oriental M Baxter
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show Jamie Christian 43 Tomadah Atticus Siamese R & C Tomlinson

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 42 Kaluamoa Awesome Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show Jamie Christian 47 Maritzu Blue Haze Oriental L Jewkes

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 45 Tomadah Missy Glover Siamese L Jewkes
1 Third Best Jamie Christian 44 Kaluamoa Kauai Platinum JewelSiamese The Gallagher Family
1 Fourth Best Jamie Christian 46 Tomadah Lilac Gem Siamese R & C Tomlinson
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show Jamie Christian 26 Tomadah Moca Coffey Siamese R & C Tomlinson

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 27 Astraxlotte Manako Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show Jamie Christian 28 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
2 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show Sharon Hodge 33 Astraxalotte Kilani Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 37 Astraxalotte Meisho Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 36 Astraxlotte Luna Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family
2 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 35 Astraxlotte Lani Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family
2 Fifth Best Sharon Hodge 38 Tomadah Angel Oust Siamese R & C Tomlinson

2 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show Sharon Hodge 32 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 41 Punchie Billie Jean Oriental M Baxter
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 39 Punchie Miss Misha Oriental M Baxter
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 43 Tomadah Atticus Siamese R & C Tomlinson

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 42 Kaluamoa Awesome Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 47 Maritzu Blue Haze Oriental L Jewkes

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 45 Tomadah Missy Glover Siamese L Jewkes
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 44 Kaluamoa Kauai Platinum JewelSiamese The Gallagher Family
2 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 46 Tomadah Lilac Gem Siamese R & C Tomlinson
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 27 Astraxlotte Manako Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 26 Tomadah Moca Coffey Siamese R & C Tomlinson
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 28 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
3 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show Margaret Sim 40 Punchie Temora Spawn Oriental M Baxter

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 38 Tomadah Angel Oust Siamese R & C Tomlinson
3 Third Best Margaret Sim 34 Astraxlotte Kajri Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family
3 Fourth Best Margaret Sim 37 Astraxalotte Meisho Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family
3 Fifth Best Margaret Sim 33 Astraxalotte Kilani Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family

3 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show Margaret Sim 32 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 39 Punchie Miss Misha Oriental M Baxter
3 Third Best Margaret Sim 41 Punchie Billie Jean Oriental M Baxter
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 44 Kaluamoa Kauai Platinum JewelSiamese The Gallagher Family

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 47 Maritzu Blue Haze Oriental L Jewkes
3 Third Best Margaret Sim 45 Tomadah Missy Glover Siamese L Jewkes
3 Fourth Best Margaret Sim 46 Tomadah Lilac Gem Siamese R & C Tomlinson
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 26 Tomadah Moca Coffey Siamese R & C Tomlinson

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 27 Astraxlotte Manako Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 28 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
1 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show Jamie Christian 57 Natakye Tallulah Bell British J Marshall Jefferson

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 55 Resolute Sweet Mischief Bengal A Foster & J Jones
1 Third Best Jamie Christian 56 Natakye Molly-Moo British J Marshall Jefferson
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show Jamie Christian 53 Benzots Cesar Cui Bengal F Maloney

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show Jamie Christian 60 Wyangan Chances R Abyssinian M Lorenzi

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 59 Merindalee Endeavour Abyssinian M Lorenzi
1 Third Best Jamie Christian 61 Tomadah Raffertys Ghost British R & C Tomlinson
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show Jamie Christian 62 Natakye Lyne British J Marshall Jefferson

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 64 Franklin Park Anapuma Singapura L Jewkes
1 Third Best Jamie Christian 63 Tomadah Lady Rosie British R & C Tomlinson
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show Jamie Christian 49 Frascott Bill Bailey Selkirk Rex L Vahland

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 48 Benzots Spot On Charlie Bengal F Maloney
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show Jamie Christian 51 Frascott Tutone Tessa Selkirk Rex L Vahland

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 50 Tomadah Lady Victoria British R & C Tomlinson
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
2 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show Sharon Hodge 55 Resolute Sweet Mischief Bengal A Foster & J Jones

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 57 Natakye Tallulah Bell British J Marshall Jefferson
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 56 Natakye Molly-Moo British J Marshall Jefferson
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show Sharon Hodge 53 Benzots Cesar Cui Bengal F Maloney

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 61 Tomadah Raffertys Ghost British R & C Tomlinson

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 60 Wyangan Chances R Abyssinian M Lorenzi
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 59 Merindalee Endeavour Abyssinian M Lorenzi
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 63 Tomadah Lady Rosie British R & C Tomlinson

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 64 Franklin Park Anapuma Singapura L Jewkes
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 62 Natakye Lyne British J Marshall Jefferson
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 49 Frascott Bill Bailey Selkirk Rex L Vahland

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 48 Benzots Spot On Charlie Bengal F Maloney
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 51 Frascott Tutone Tessa Selkirk Rex L Vahland

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 50 Tomadah Lady Victoria British R & C Tomlinson
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
3 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show Margaret Sim 57 Natakye Tallulah Bell British J Marshall Jefferson

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 55 Resolute Sweet Mischief Bengal A Foster & J Jones
3 Third Best Margaret Sim 56 Natakye Molly-Moo British J Marshall Jefferson
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show Margaret Sim 53 Benzots Cesar Cui Bengal F Maloney

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 60 Wyangan Chances R Abyssinian M Lorenzi

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 59 Merindalee Endeavour Abyssinian M Lorenzi
3 Third Best Margaret Sim 61 Tomadah Raffertys Ghost British R & C Tomlinson
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 64 Franklin Park Anapuma Singapura L Jewkes

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 63 Tomadah Lady Rosie British R & C Tomlinson
3 Third Best Margaret Sim 62 Natakye Lyne British J Marshall Jefferson
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 49 Frascott Bill Bailey Selkirk Rex L Vahland

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 48 Benzots Spot On Charlie Bengal F Maloney
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 51 Frascott Tutone Tessa Selkirk Rex L Vahland

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 50 Tomadah Lady Victoria British R & C Tomlinson
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
1 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show Jamie Christian 65 Snowy S Keeling

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show Jamie Christian 67 Jelly Roll N Taylor

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 68 Chester J Marshall Jefferson
1 Third Best Jamie Christian 66 Lucky F Maloney
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show Jamie Christian 70 Cupcake F Maloney

1 Reserve in Show Jamie Christian 72 Ebony Rose D White
1 Third Best Jamie Christian 69 Calico L Jewkes
1 Fourth Best Jamie Christian 71 Rosaleigh's Daisy S Keeling
1 Fifth Best

2 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show Sharon Hodge 65 Snowy S Keeling

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 66 Lucky F Maloney

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 67 Jelly Roll N Taylor
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 68 Chester J Marshall Jefferson
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 72 Ebony Rose D White

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 69 Calico L Jewkes
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 70 Cupcake F Maloney
2 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 71 Rosaleigh's Daisy S Keeling
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
3 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show Margaret Sim 65 Snowy S Keeling

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 66 Lucky F Maloney

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 68 Chester J Marshall Jefferson
3 Third Best Margaret Sim 67 Jelly Roll N Taylor
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 69 Calico L Jewkes

3 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 70 Cupcake F Maloney
3 Third Best Margaret Sim 72 Ebony Rose D White
3 Fourth Best Margaret Sim 71 Rosaleigh's Daisy S Keeling
3 Fifth Best




